
RESULTAT

Rikscupen, yngre,  Halmstad,    2006-10-08
Flickor, Final
Start-

nr Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt Placering

6 Västerås GF, lag 2 8,300 8,800 8,150 25,250 1

8 GK Splitt 7,900 8,900 8,400 25,200 2

5 Gefle GF, lag 1 8,200 8,900 8,100 25,200 2

2 Halmstad Frigymnaster 7,400 8,450 8,300 24,150 4

9 GF Kennedy 7,975 8,150 7,750 23,875 5

10 Kämpinge GF, lag 1 7,800 8,100 7,900 23,800 6

12 Dalby GF 7,400 8,300 7,700 23,400 7

11 Vendelsö GF 7,500 8,200 7,650 23,350 8

3 SOL-flickornas GF 6,600 8,550 8,100 23,250 9

1 Örebro GF KIF, lag 2 7,700 7,450 7,950 23,100 10

4 Täby GF 7,450 7,950 7,350 22,750 11

7 Eskilstuna GF 6,200 8,100 8,050 22,350 12



RESULTAT

Rikscupen, yngre, Halmstad,  2006-10-07
Flickor, Pool 1
Start-

nr Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt Placering

1 GF Kennedy 7,600 8,200 8,250 24,050 2

2 Södertälje GoS 6,450 7,050 7,500 21,000 6

3 Örebro GF KIF, lag 2 7,900 7,050 8,250 23,200 3

4 Kämpinge GF, lag 1 7,550 8,400 8,500 24,450 1

5 Dackegymnasterna 7,000 7,750 8,100 22,850 4

6 Västerås GF, lag 1 6,650 7,200 7,350 21,200 5

7 NIF Gymnasterna 6,300 6,450 7,500 20,250 7



RESULTAT

Rikscupen, yngre,  Halmstad,    2006-10-07
Flickor, Pool 2
Start-

nr Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt Placering

8 Västerås GF, lag 2 7,550 8,600 8,350 24,500 1

4 Dalby GF 7,450 8,050 8,200 23,700 2

5 Vendelsö GF 7,600 7,650 8,050 23,300 3

7 Kämpinge GF, lag 2 7,200 7,400 7,800 22,400 4

6 Varbergs GIF GF 7,350 6,950 7,950 22,250 5

1 Sollentunagymnasterna 6,450 7,450 8,050 21,950 6

9 GT Vikingarna 7,900 6,350 7,100 21,350 7

3 GF Fram 7,150 6,300 7,100 20,550 8

2 Örebro GF KIF, lag 1 6,050 6,850 7,550 20,450 9



RESULTAT

Rikscupen, yngre,  Halmstad,    2006-10-07
Flickor, Pool 3
Start-

nr Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt Placering

1 Bjursåsgymnasterna 6,225 6,700 7,800 20,725

2 SOL-flickornas GF 7,100 8,350 8,300 23,750

3 Gefle GF, lag 2 6,600 7,800 7,900 22,300

4 Sofiaflickorna 6,350 5,850 7,400 19,600

5 GK Hermes 6,250 7,300 8,000 21,550

6 Lugi Gymnastik 6,800 7,700 7,500 22,000



RESULTAT

Rikscupen, yngre,  Halmstad,    2006-10-08
Pojkar, final
Start-

nr Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt Placering

1 Kämpinge GF 7,600 8,800 8,300 24,700 1

2 Huddinge GF 7,150 8,850 8,400 24,400 2

3 AGF Örebro 6,600 7,800 8,150 22,550 3



a

Rikscupen, yngre, Halmstad,  2006-10-07                      Pool-resultat
Trupp Frist Tumbling Trampett Totalt

1 Västerås GF, lag 2 7,550 8,600 8,350 24,500
2 Kämpinge GF, lag 1 7,550 8,400 8,500 24,450
3 GF Kennedy 7,600 8,200 8,250 24,050
4 SOL-flickornas GF 7,100 8,350 8,300 23,750
5 Dalby GF 7,450 8,050 8,200 23,700
6 Vendelsö GF 7,600 7,650 8,050 23,300
7 Örebro GF KIF, lag 2 7,900 7,050 8,250 23,200

8 Dackegymnasterna 7,000 7,750 8,100 22,850
9 Kämpinge GF, lag 2 7,200 7,400 7,800 22,400

10 Gefle GF, lag 2 6,600 7,800 7,900 22,300
11 Varbergs GIF GF 7,350 6,950 7,950 22,250
12 Lugi Gymnastik 6,800 7,700 7,500 22,000
13 Sollentunagymnastern 6,450 7,450 8,050 21,950
14 GK Hermes 6,250 7,300 8,000 21,550
15 GT Vikingarna 7,900 6,350 7,100 21,350
16 Västerås GF, lag 1 6,650 7,200 7,350 21,200
17 Södertälje GoS 6,450 7,050 7,500 21,000
18 Bjursåsgymnasterna 6,225 6,700 7,800 20,725
19 GF Fram 7,150 6,300 7,100 20,550
20 Örebro GF KIF, lag 1 6,050 6,850 7,550 20,450
21 NIF Gymnasterna 6,300 6,450 7,500 20,250
22 Sofiaflickorna 6,350 5,850 7,400 19,600


